

FEIG ELECTRONIC GmbH, Industriestraße 1a, D-35781 Weilburg

Declaration of Authorization

WeName:FEIG ELECTRONIC GmbHAddress:Industriestr. 1aCity:35781 WeilburgCountry:Germany

Declare that:

Name Representative of agent: Agent Company name: Address: City: Country Ralf Trepper TÜV NORD Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG LESKANPARK, Gebäude 10, Waltherstr. 49-51 51069 Köln Germany

is authorized to apply for Certification of the following product(s):

Product description: RFID Reader Type designation: ID ISC.LRM1002

Trademark: FEIG ELECTRONIC Validity/ expiry date: -

on our behalf.

Date: Oct. 09, 2023

City: Weilburg

Name: Elmar Reichwein

Function:

Chan the

Senior Development Engineer

Signature:

FEIG ELECTRONIC GmbH Industriestraße 1a D-35781 Weilburg Tel.: +49 6471 3109-0, Fax: -99 info@feig.de, www.feig.de Geschäftsführung: Dipl.-Ing. Wolfgang Feig, Eldor Walk Amtsgericht Limburg HRB 3178 Ust-ID.-Nr.: DE 811 460 661, Steuer-Nr.: 020 233 10679 WEEE-Reg.-Nr.: DE 34765740

Bankverbindung:

Kreissparkasse Weilburg, BIC: HELADEF1WEI IBAN: DE38 5115 1919 0100 4510 12 Commerzbank AG, BIC: DRESDEFF513 IBAN: DE60 5138 0040 0936 7354 00